
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

N° 

68 
137 

9 
4 

99 
61 

3 
50 
44 

8 

Nom complet 

R e n a u d  G A S P E R M E N T  B R AY E R  
François DELL'ATTI 
Tania CIRELLI 
Maxime ERNST 
Nicolas TRITZ 
Lynn EVEN 
Gaétan SCHLENNSTEDT 
Loris THOMASSIN 
Louis BILZ 
Théo MATHIEU 

Catégorie 

NATIONALE  
NATIONALE  
NATIONALE  
NATIONALE  
NATIONALE  
NATIONALE  
NATIONALE  
NATIONALE  
NATIONALE  
NATIONALE  

Tours 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Diff. 

2.151 
2.409 
4.916 
6.002 
7.925 

10.567 
10.769 
26.196 
33.888 

Écart 

2.151 
0.258 
2.507 
1.086 
1.923 
2.642 
0.202 

15.427 
7.692 

Tps total 

14:21.009 
14:23.160 
14:23.418 
14:25.925 
14:27.011 
14:28.934 
14:31.576 
14:31.778 
14:47.205 
14:54.897 

Meilleur tps 

45.042 
45.093 
45.043 
45.135 
45.259 
45.258 
45.474 
45.429 
46.009 
46.632 

D a ns to ur  

15 
14 
15 
17 
16 
13 

7 
13 
15 
19 

  

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

2.151 

Vit. moy.  

72,530 

Meilleur tps/tour 

45.042 

Meilleure vit. 

72,972 

Meilleur tour 

68 - Renaud GASPERMENT BRAYER 
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COURSE PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 
Nationale  

FINALE 

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:23:06 

PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 0,913 km 

30/09/2018 16:20 

  


